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PURCHASE ORDER 
 

 
TO: Jack Pearce, Bag-co     DATE: 10/03/2023 
 
ORDER NUMBER: 230311 

 
Ref No. Description Lead 

Time 
Quantity Unit 

Price £ 
      Canterbury 100% cotton bag 

Natural 
Print: Eurstar logo, blue in 1 position 
Origination 
Carriage 

2 weeks 100 
 
 
1 
1 

1.02 
 
 
25.00 
10.00 

 
PRINT DETAILS: Eurostar logo logo in blue in one position on the bag, please send a proof across ASAP. 
 
 
DELIVERY DETAILS: All good to be delivered nolater than 22nd March, as agreed: 
 
FAO: Julie Banks 
Eurostar Business Support Centre, 2nd Floor, Kent House, 81 Station Road, Ashford, Kent, TN23 1AP 
 
 
Cheers, 
 
 
 
 
John Fassum 


